KOLNER
VHS

Chinesisch Standard Al Teil 3

Kursnummer
Beginn
Dauer

Ort

Lehrkraft

Kursentgelt

252A486136

Montag, 08.09.2025, 18:30 - 20:00 Uhr

12 Termin(e)

Konigin-Luise-Schule, E135, Palmstrafle 1/Ecke Alte Wallgasse, 50672 K&ln

Navci Nabugqi
120,00 €

Lehrbuch: Neues Praktisches Chinesisch. Lehrbuch 1. Ab Lektion 6.
ISBN 978-7-5619-5031-9

Kurstermine

Datum
08.09.2025
15.09.2025
22.09.2025
29.09.2025
06.10.2025
03.11.2025
10.11.2025
17.11.2025
24.11.2025
01.12.2025
08.12.2025

15.12.2025

zur Kursdetail-Seite

Uhrzeit

18:30 - 20:00 Uhr
18:30 - 20:00 Uhr
18:30 - 20:00 Uhr
18:30 - 20:00 Uhr
18:30 - 20:00 Uhr
18:30 - 20:00 Uhr
18:30 - 20:00 Uhr
18:30 - 20:00 Uhr
18:30 - 20:00 Uhr
18:30 - 20:00 Uhr
19:15 - 20:45 Uhr

18:30 - 20:00 Uhr

Ort

Konigin-Luise-Schule, E135
Konigin-Luise-Schule, E135
Ko6nigin-Luise-Schule, E135
Kdnigin-Luise-Schule, E135
Kdnigin-Luise-Schule, E135
Kdnigin-Luise-Schule, E135
Konigin-Luise-Schule, E135
Kdnigin-Luise-Schule, E135
Kdnigin-Luise-Schule, E135
Kdnigin-Luise-Schule, E135
VHS Studienhaus, 212

Konigin-Luise-Schule, E135
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